
EDGE Middle School Youth Ministry Linear Calendar 2023 – 2024 

 

Date Time Event 

Wednesday, September 6 6:30pm – 8pm  EDGE Kickoff 

Wednesday, September 13 3:45pm – 7pm  Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, September 20 5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, September 27 6:30pm – 8pm  EDGE Night 

Wednesday, October 4 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, October 11 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, October 18  5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, October 25 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, November 1 6:30pm – 8pm  EDGE Night 

Wednesday, November 8 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, November 15 5:30pm – 7pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, November 29 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, December 6 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, December 13 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night  

(OR Family Faith from 5:30pm – 7:30pm which had to be 

scheduled for the same night) 

Wednesday, January 3 6:30pm – 8pm  EDGE Night 

Wednesday, January 10 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, January 17 5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, January 24 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, February 7 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, February 14 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, February 21 5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, February 28 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, March 6 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, March 13 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

(OR Family Faith from 5:30pm – 7:30pm which had to be 

scheduled for the same night) 

Wednesday, March 27 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, April 3  6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, April 10 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, April 17 5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 

Wednesday, April 24 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE Night 

Wednesday, May 1 6:30pm – 8pm EDGE End of Year Party 

Wednesday, May 8 3:45pm – 7pm Coalition for the Homeless Teen Service Night 

Wednesday, May 15 5:30pm – 7:30pm Family Faith 


